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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/26/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 31          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.908, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.908, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.908, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.908                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   2nd 22.026                 KIM SILLOWAY on TONIC AN TARDY                 
   3rd 22.187                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
   4th 22.462                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   5th 22.687                 EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
   6th 22.852                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.237                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
   2nd 23.344                 LAUREN HEFFERN on INDY                         
   3rd 23.471                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   4th 23.512                 APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
   5th 23.859                 ELISE COSTA on COLBIE                          
   6th 23.894                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.941                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 24.001                 MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
   3rd 24.882                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
   4th 25.051                 IZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                   
   5th 25.427                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   6th 25.627                 NORAK RYAN on PAINTY                           
   7th 26.406                 EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
N/T    421.836                JODIE JONES on MUD BUGS SUGAR                  
N/T    422.135                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    422.198                MACKENZIE HAUSE on TALKIN BLONDE DUDE          
N/T    422.651                KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
N/T    422.712                RYLAN TAFANTNO on BO                           
N/T    424.188                MARLEE JO WOOD on BETTY                        
N/T    424.504                SADIE BRIELL on FRECKLES PEPPY DASH            
N/T    425.588                MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
N/T    426.080                MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
N/T    427.349                RILEY GRILLO on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY            
N/T    427.695                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    446.526                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       



10:02 AM 07/27/25      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2   
                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 94          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.363, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.863, Placings = 19, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.363, Placings = 32, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.363, Placings = 23, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 18                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.363                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   2nd 15.686                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.916                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   2nd 15.964                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   3rd 16.004                 DALTON SHULER on MISSIN JET FUEL (BOOKER)      
   4th 16.049                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on CEE IM FULL OF BULL (TALL  
   5th 16.051                 RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
   6th 16.061                 ELYNN HISSNER on MEMORIES AND MONEY            
   7th 16.066                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   8th 16.069                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   9th 16.072                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
  10th 16.159                 LAINIE DAVIS on TC FLIT STORM                  
  11th 16.185                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
  12th 16.200                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
  13th 16.261                 LAUREN SOFI on DOCS LILLY STREAK               
  14th 16.265                 JODIE JONES on MUD BUGS SUGAR                  
  15th 16.274                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  16th 16.275                 MARLEE GILSON on DYNAMOS ONLY CREDIT           
  17th 16.294                 TINA MAIN on GUYS WILDEST DREAMS               
  18th 16.301                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
  19th 16.351                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.364                 CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   2nd 16.390                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
   3rd 16.463                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   4th 16.471                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on MARVINS GONE MAD (MARVIN)    
   5th 16.531                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   6th 16.560                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   7th 16.590                 EMILY SEDLAK on NAMGIS GOTTA FIDGET            
   8th 16.605                 THOMAS RUTH on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY             
   9th 16.622                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
  10th 16.635                 RYLAN TAFANTNO on BO                           
  11th 16.648                 MARLEE JO WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBIN            
  12th 16.669                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
  13th 16.679                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
  14th 16.715                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  15th 16.746                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
  16th 16.774                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
  17th 16.824                 TAYLOR DZIEKCIASZ on ARMANI                    
  18th 16.892                 MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
  19th 16.900                 MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
Tie    16.900                 MADELYN OLIVER on BOB                          
  21st 16.916                 MACKENZIE HAUSE on TALKIN BLONDE DUDE          
  22nd 16.918                 AUTUMN JONES on SMOKIN SIXY NUGS               
  23rd 16.924                 RYLAN TARANTINO on IMASHARPFRENCHMANRRL        
  24th 16.993                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
  25th 17.014                 JORDAN RICE on HEZA HARLEY                     
  26th 17.038                 SADIE BRIELL on FRECKLES PEPPY DASH            
  27th 17.061                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
  28th 17.063                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
  29th 17.082                 MADI OLIVER on BUFFYS FLERY LUCK               
  30th 17.237                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
  31st 17.277                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
  32nd 17.332                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.443                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   2nd 17.461                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   3rd 17.482                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   4th 17.737                 DALTON SHULER on KB LOUS FIRST DRAW            
   5th 17.751                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
   6th 17.839                 LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
   7th 18.142                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   8th 18.211                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   9th 18.366                 MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
  10th 18.455                 EMILY TROYER on ECLIPSE                        
  11th 18.506                 MARISKA ZIAS on IM PACKIN ROUNDS               
  12th 18.567                 NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on JU NIFTYS LANE           
  13th 19.028                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
  14th 19.052                 JESSICA FERRINGER on SNAZZYBLUEYEDPRINCESS     
  15th 19.191                 MADISON CONKLIN on MAIZY                       
  16th 19.658                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
  17th 19.719                 NATALIE TROYER on COMETT                       
  18th 19.726                 ANALEIGH RODRIGUES on PEPPER                   
  19th 20.238                 MORGAN MCNANY on WATCH THIS PAYDAY             
  20th 20.650                 MADI OLIVER on PINES LITTLE ROOM               
  21st 21.793                 IZZABELLE MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE              
  22nd 25.675                 LAUREN KELLY on TEQUILA TALELLYO               
  23rd 37.793                 JORDAN RICE on TOOBOOGIEFORURMOOLAH            
N/T    415.275                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    416.047                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.285                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    416.470                EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
N/T    416.542                PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    416.740                APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
N/T    416.789                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    417.025                CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
N/T    417.154                MELISSA KELLY on ALWAYSFORTHEFIRE              
N/T    417.329                PAYTYN CLARK on DT CODY BADGER                 
N/T    417.845                ALISON BALSIGER on JESS FRENCH TA FAME         
N/T    418.900                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    419.582                NORAK RYAN on PAINTY                           
N/T    420.393                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    420.984                MADISON TROYER on DAKOTA                       
N/T    429.383                ALLIE HOPPER on DASHEN THROUGH DYNAMITE        
N/T    429.786                SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
N/T    442.329                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Warner Brooke Equine                     
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.399, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.399, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.399                 MACYN BALSIGER on GYPSY                        
   2nd 17.611                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   3rd 17.830                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   4th 19.923                 HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.881                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
   2nd 22.818                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   3rd 26.375                 PAISLEY WALKER on STRAWBERRY                   
   4th 40.743                 CADE RODRIGUES on TOBY                         
   5th 51.419                 AURORA STAIR on FABS FREDDY                    
   6th 79.440                 SAWYER CLYDE on PONY                           
N/T    423.080                MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
N/T    440.285                AALIYAH CREEGAN on MELODY                      
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.916, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.916, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.916, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.916                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   2nd 15.964                 BRY MARTIN on BUGS GONE WILD (WYATT)           
   3rd 16.051                 RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYES ON FIRE            
   4th 16.069                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   5th 16.364                 CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   6th 16.390                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
   7th 16.471                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on MARVINS GONE MAD (MARVIN)    
   8th 16.605                 THOMAS RUTH on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY             
   9th 16.774                 BRYANNA MARTIN on VIRGIL                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.063                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.789                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    417.025                CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.363, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.363, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.363, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.363                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   2nd 16.049                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on CEE IM FULL OF BULL (TALL  
   3rd 16.066                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   4th 16.072                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   5th 16.159                 LAINIE DAVIS on TC FLIT STORM                  
   6th 16.185                 LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   7th 16.200                 MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
   8th 16.351                 ALICIA ZYGAROWSKI on LEROY CASHIN CHECKS       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.679                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   2nd 16.715                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
   3rd 16.746                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   4th 16.892                 MACKENZIE SPITLER` on D CROSS ALOHA PEP        
   5th 17.014                 JORDAN RICE on HEZA HARLEY                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.482                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
   2nd 18.211                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   3rd 19.052                 JESSICA FERRINGER on SNAZZYBLUEYEDPRINCESS     
   4th 20.238                 MORGAN MCNANY on WATCH THIS PAYDAY             
N/T    415.275                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    416.285                KAHLA WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN               
N/T    416.740                APRIL CREEGAN on SKIP                          
N/T    420.393                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.061, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.061, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.061, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.061                 ELYNN HISSNER on MEMORIES AND MONEY            
   2nd 16.274                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   3rd 16.301                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
   4th 16.560                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   5th 16.590                 EMILY SEDLAK on NAMGIS GOTTA FIDGET            
   6th 16.635                 RYLAN TAFANTNO on BO                           
   7th 16.669                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   8th 16.900                 MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
Tie    16.900                 MADELYN OLIVER on BOB                          
  10th 16.924                 RYLAN TARANTINO on IMASHARPFRENCHMANRRL        
  11th 16.993                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
  12th 17.038                 SADIE BRIELL on FRECKLES PEPPY DASH            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.061                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   2nd 17.082                 MADI OLIVER on BUFFYS FLERY LUCK               
   3rd 17.237                 JOSIE RODRIGUES on THIS COWGIRLS SMART         
   4th 17.277                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   5th 17.332                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   6th 17.461                 ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
   7th 17.751                 LEXIE DAVIS on CORONA                          
   8th 17.839                 LAUREN HEFFERN on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.142                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   2nd 18.366                 MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
   3rd 18.506                 MARISKA ZIAS on IM PACKIN ROUNDS               
   4th 19.028                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   5th 19.191                 MADISON CONKLIN on MAIZY                       
   6th 19.726                 ANALEIGH RODRIGUES on PEPPER                   
   7th 20.650                 MADI OLIVER on PINES LITTLE ROOM               
N/T    416.047                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.470                EVA MARTIN on YOU SIXY THING (TOOTSIE)         
N/T    416.542                PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
N/T    418.900                HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    419.582                NORAK RYAN on PAINTY                           
N/T    429.383                ALLIE HOPPER on DASHEN THROUGH DYNAMITE        
N/T    429.786                SHELBY MCVAY on DALTON                         
N/T    442.329                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.531, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.531, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.531                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   2nd 16.605                 THOMAS RUTH on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 37.793                 JORDAN RICE on TOOBOOGIEFORURMOOLAH            
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                Race Sponsored by: James Reuff Photography                   
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.270, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 26.270, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.270                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 23.765                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 27.300                 MONTANA MCCULLOUGH on EMBER                    
   2nd 27.763                 EVERLY RODRIGUES on TOBY                       
N/T    420.262                HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
N/T    423.742                BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
N/T    464.754                AALIYAH CREEGAN on MELODY                      


